Save The Thorold Arms Questionnaire Results - 23" Dec 2015

Pub
Restaurant
Shop
Coffee Shop

Suggestions

Volunteers

Buy a share?

Age Ranges
in Household

Survey

Daily 2-3times  Weekly Every 2 Every Every 3 Every6 Less Often Never Total # of
per Week Weeks Month Months Months surveys
9 24 7 12 3 55
2 5 16 20 1 2 55
11 23 13 5 2 55
4 13 12 8 6 3 3 6 55
Hot School Meal Catering 2
Village Hall Catering / Bar Events 1
Post Office 6
Parcel Drop/Collection 1
Dry Cleaning 1
Bring & Buy Bookshop(Exchange) 4
Library Drop off/pick up 1
B&B 4
Computer Access/Internet Cafe 3
Newspapers 1
Groups/Clubs 1
Part of Steering Group 9
Volunteer Staff Member 18
Provide Service/Advice 8
Help with Admin 10
Help with Labour 20
Skills offered Many and varied
Yes No Maybe
21 13 21 55
0-17 18-25 26-35 36-45 46-65 66-85 >85 Total Undisclosed
12 2 5 5 49 33 1 107 3
84 kids in the school & associated parents/grandparents/carers etc. coming twice a day in term time
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